
Xceed Route C99 -  Bishops Stortford to Huntingdon via Cambridge
Boxing Day and New Years Day only Page 1
Rostered Bus 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 06:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45
Stansted Mountfitchet 07:00 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00
Whittlesford 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30
Trumpington Park and Ride 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 8) Arr 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 8) Dep 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00
Madingley Road Park & Ride 08:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15
Godmanchester, West St 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 -
Huntingdon Bus Station (Stand 2) 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 -

Rostered Bus 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204 1204
Huntingdon Bus Station (Stand 2) 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 -
Godmanchester, West St 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 -
Madingley Road Park & Ride 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 20:20
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 4) Arr 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 20:35
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 4) Dep 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15 20:45
Trumpington Park and Ride 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25 20:55
Whittlesford 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 -
Stansted Mountfitchet 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 -
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25 21:25 -


